
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

IV WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN MNE

MATCH STATISTICS FOR MEDIAS

Placement Group X Round 7 Match No. 42

Podgorica 23/08/2012 120816042-51-1/1

URUGUAY PORTUGALURU POR31 29vs

20 : 14

Referee LIU Shuyong (CHN) and LIU Fengjuan (CHN)

DUTTO Elena

SCARRONE Alejand

VAZQUEZ Camila

MAZZA Micaela

CORBO Camila

SUAREZ Florencia

ROSAS Rossina

BAZ Eugenia

INVERNIZZI Maria

BERASAIN Ana

SANTOS Paola

CASTILLO Maria p

BARREIRO Camila

MODERNELL Agusti

SANTOS Paola

MODERNELL Agusti

GOIS Isabel

LOPES Mariana

FERNANDES Soraia

REIS Joana

VALENTE Neuza

OLIVEIRA Vanessa

SOARES Monica

OLIVEIRA C.

SOUSA Sara

FALEIRO Mariana

GONCALVES Sara

JOAO Sofia

BARBOSA Barbara

MENDES Patricia

GOIS Isabel

 

URU

POR

Field

Shot

Line

Shot

Wing

Shot

Fast

Brk.

Brk.

Thr.

Free

Thr.

7m

Thr.

Total
Rate

%

ASST ERR. WAR. 2’ D+DR

Field

Shot

Line

Shot

Wing

Shot

Fast

Brk.

Brk.

Thr.

Free

Thr.

7m

Thr.

Total
Rate

%

ASST ERR. WAR. 2’ D+DR

URU POR
Runing

Score

Player              Total

Goalkeeper     Total  

Head Coach :

Head Coach : 

Goalkeeper     Total  

Player             Total

2

5

6

7

8

10

11

13

14

15

16

17

21

22

16

22

1

2

4

7

8

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

1

0/2

0/2

2/4

2/6

4/10

2/4

2/2

0/1

2/3

0/1

6/11

1/1

1/1

1/5

1/2

3/3

3/4

4/6

12/20

2/11

0/1

2/12

1/1

3/4

0/1

1/1

1/1

2/3

2/2

10/13

5/17

5/17

0/1

0/1

1/2

1/1

0/1

2/6

1/3

0/1

1/4

2/2

0/1

1/1

0/1

3/5

3/5

3/5

0/1

1/1

0/1

3/3

5/5

9/11

2/6

0/1

2/7

1/2

3/3

1/2

5/7

0/9

0/9

4/4

0/1

0/2

1/1

5/8

3/8

1/1

4/9

1/2

1/3

0/1

2/4

1/1

0/1

5/12

3/8

3/8

3/4

3/4

1/4

1/4

0/1

8/17

0/1

3/5

1/1

0/2

3/4

7/8

9/12

31/51

10/32

3/10

13/42

1/1

3/4

3/6

3/5

4/6

1/3

9/13

2/3

3/5

0/2

29/48

13/44

13/44

  0.0

 47.1

  0.0

 60.0

 

100

  0.0

 

 75.0

 87.5

 

 

 75.0

 

60.8

 31.3

 30.0

31.0

 

100

 75.0

 

 50.0

 60.0

 66.7

 

 33.3

 69.2

 66.7

 

 60.0

  0.0

60.4

 29.5

29.5

7

5

1

4

17

2

1

3

1

7

6

2

5

1

1

3

2

2

2

6

30

1

1

1

2

2

2

3

1

4

1

9

2

2

1

30

1

1

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

3

1

1

2

2

1

3

BERGERMiguel

SANTOSFilomena

FALEIRO Mar
GONCALVES S

LOPES Maria

OLIVEIRA Va

OLIVEIRA Va

SOUSA Sara
FALEIRO Mar

OLIVEIRA Va

SOARES Moni
FERNANDES S
FALEIRO Mar

BARBOSA Bar
FALEIRO Mar

VALENTE Neu

FERNANDES S

FALEIRO Mar
FERNANDES S

BARBOSA Bar
SOARES Moni

FALEIRO Mar
VALENTE Neu

BARBOSA Bar
GONCALVES S

SOARES Moni
FALEIRO Mar

FALEIRO Mar
FALEIRO Mar

VALENTE Neu

SOARES Moni
 

14
15

2

10

10

13
14

10

11
4
14

17
14

8

4

14
4

17
11

14
8

17
15

11
14

14
14

8

11

1
2
2
3
3
3
4
4
4
4
4
5
5
5
5
5
5
6
7
7
8
8
9
10
11
11
12
13
13
13
13
14
14
14

15
15
16
17
17
17
18
19
19
20
21
21
21
21
22
23
23
24
25
25
26
27
27
28
28
29

1st Half
02:54
03:32
04:22
04:57
05:32
06:28
06:45
07:35
08:43
09:13
09:46
09:59
10:24
12:59
13:37
13:55
15:09
15:30
16:15
17:04
18:35
20:26
21:20
22:35
24:02
24:43
26:18
26:50
27:22
27:55
28:25
28:46
29:29
29:52

2nd Half
00:25
01:23
01:40
03:37
05:32
06:13
07:32
08:28
11:38
12:57
14:37
15:12
16:43
17:38
19:07
21:08
21:59
24:06
24:51
25:13
25:36
26:06
27:06
28:19
29:29
29:52

0
0
1
1
2
3
3
4
5
6
7
7
8
9
10
11
12
12
12
13
13
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
16
17
18
18
19
20

20
21
21
21
22
23
23
23
24
24
24
25
26
27
27
27
28
28
28
29
29
29
30
30
31
31

SCARRONE Al

SCARRONE Al
INVERNIZZI 

BARREIRO Ca
BERASAIN An
BARREIRO Ca
BERASAIN An

BERASAIN An
BARREIRO Ca
MAZZA Micae
MAZZA Micae
SCARRONE Al

SUAREZ Flor

BARREIRO Ca

BERASAIN An

SCARRONE Al
BARREIRO Ca
BARREIRO Ca

BARREIRO Ca
BARREIRO Ca

INVERNIZZI 

BERASAIN An
BERASAIN An

BARREIRO Ca

MAZZA Micae
SCARRONE Al
BERASAIN An

INVERNIZZI 

SCARRONE Al

SCARRONE Al

SCARRONE Al

 

5

5
14

21
15
21
15

15
21
7
7
5

10

21

15

5
21
21

21
21

14

15
15

21

7
5
15

14

5

5

5

Court Player :  Goal  /  Shoot Goalkeeper :  Saved / Shots

FAST

BRK.

W

BRK.

THR.

ERR

FREE

THR.

2’

7M

THR.

D

AS

DR

Fast Break

Warning

Breakthrough

Error

Free Throw

Suspension

7M Throw

Disqualification

Assist

Disq. with Report

Copyright: 23/08/2012IHF/ CHA handball@126.com Longman Sportsoft12:51.58


